
LOT 2 OLD NIBLACK FARMS UNREC: C
OF S1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SEC 6, RUN S
NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SEC 

TOLKKINEN OWEN/TOLKKINEN CHERI
359 SW HERON DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-7S-16-09925-103

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

1716.00 1.00/

359 SW HERON DR, FORT WHITE
04/08/2025 MLU

11/27/2017 DF 14.06 10,658 91,448 3,658 7,000

STANDARD
3

0
16,400
98,448
27,058
6,181
20,877

HX HB 20,877
0

114,848
0

114,848

1227/1958 1/06/2012 QC U I 11 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANDWISE TRUST SERVIC

OWEN & CHERI TOLKKI

1134/2114 10/17/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OWEN & CHERI TOLKKINE

LANDWISE TRUST SERV
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SALE:1:1: $28,500 FOR 10.06 AC

000054054 Mobile Home 09/15/2025

22216 M H 286 08/19/2004

22096 M H 304 07/16/2004

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 4,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

16,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,658

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 13.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 91,448


